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1 a Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 10.00
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00

1 b Wüthrich Simon 10.00
+ Schmid Joel 10.00

1 c Wüthrich Pascal 10.00
+ Egli Samuel 10.00

1 d Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Mayer Elia 10.00

1 e Wüthrich Jonas 10.00
+ Mathis Patrick 10.00

1 f Tschannen Loris (2007) 10.00
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 g Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
+ Zingg Michael 10.00

1 h Schaller Noah * 10.00
+ Blaser Christian ** 10.00

1 i Schärz Fabian ** 10.00
+ Michel Jonas * 10.00

1 j Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00

1 k Oberli Pascal 10.00
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00

1 l Meier Urs 10.00
+ Flütsch Marco 10.00

1 m Galli Sandro ** 10.00
+ Schnider Markus * 10.00

1 n Egli Severin 10.00
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 o Bärtschi Marc (2006) 10.00
+ Burger Gabriel 10.00

2 a Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 9.75

2 b Wittwer Roy 9.75
+ Lüthi Lukas 9.75

2 c Trachsel Björn 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75

2 d Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Kooijman Max 9.75

2 e Steffen Gustav ** 9.75
+ Burger Etienne * 9.75

2 f Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

2 g Schöpfer Ronny ** 9.75
+ Kobel Marcel * 9.75

2 h Schlüchter Colin ** 9.75
+ Gerber Christian *** 9.75

2 i Roschi Ruedi ** 9.75
+ Ramseier Fritz ** 9.75

2 j Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan 9.75

2 k Nussbaum Florian 9.75
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75

2 l Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Philipp 9.75

2 m Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 9.75

2 n Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

2 o Fankhauser Marco 9.75
+ Burger Noel 9.75

2 p Dreyer Toni 9.75
+ Jost Markus (2007) 9.75

2 q Bühler Marcel 9.75
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75

3 a Wüthrich Bruno 9.00
- Schori Kevin 9.00

3 b Schori Kevin 9.00
- Wüthrich Bruno 9.00

3 c Hodel Jonas 9.00
- Galli Silvan (2007) 9.00

3 d Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00
- Berger Jan 9.00

3 e Galli Silvan (2007) 9.00
- Hodel Jonas 9.00

3 f Berger Jan 9.00
- Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00

4 a Wicki David * 8.75
- Gerber Ueli * 8.75

4 b Vollenweider Maik 8.75
- Matter Max (2005) 8.75

4 c Ulrich Bruno 8.75
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75

4 d Stucki Marcel (1) * 8.75
- Gnägi Damian * 8.75

4 e Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75
- Ulrich Bruno 8.75

4 f Stalder Nick (2005) 8.75
- Burger Lionel 8.75

4 g Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75
- Gasser Dominik *** 8.75

4 h Mosimann Fabian 8.75
- Egli Adrian 8.75

4 i Moser Michael (2005) ** 8.75
- Biäsch Christian ** 8.75

4 j Matter Max (2005) 8.75
- Vollenweider Maik 8.75

4 k Klossner Sven * 8.75
- Aebersold Fabian * 8.75

4 l Gnägi Damian * 8.75
- Stucki Marcel (1) * 8.75

4 m Gerber Ueli * 8.75
- Wicki David * 8.75

4 n Gasser Dominik *** 8.75
- Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75

4 o Egli Adrian 8.75
- Mosimann Fabian 8.75

4 p Burger Lionel 8.75
- Stalder Nick (2005) 8.75

4 q Blaser Roman * 8.75
- Wittwer Roy 8.75

4 r Biäsch Christian ** 8.75
- Moser Michael (2005) ** 8.75

4 s Aebersold Fabian * 8.75
- Klossner Sven * 8.75

4 t Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

4 u Ramseier Fritz ** 8.75
o Roschi Ruedi ** 8.75

4 v Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.75
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75

4 w Blaser Christian ** 8.75
o Schaller Noah * 8.75

5 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

5 b Zingg Michael 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

5 c Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

5 d Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

5 e Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Trachsel Björn 8.50

5 f Schnider Markus * 8.50
o Galli Sandro ** 8.50

5 g Schmid Joel 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon 8.50

5 h Röthlisberger Philipp 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

5 i Michel Jonas * 8.50
o Schärz Fabian ** 8.50

5 j Mayer Elia 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

5 k Mathis Patrick 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas 8.50

5 l Lüthi Lukas 8.50
o Wittwer Roy 8.50

5 m Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

5 n Kooijman Max 8.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

5 o Kobel Marcel * 8.50
o Schöpfer Ronny ** 8.50

5 p Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
o Dreyer Toni 8.50

5 q Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaum Florian 8.50
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5 r Imhof Stefan 8.50
o Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.50

5 s Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Egli Severin 8.50

5 t Gerber Hansueli (2005) 8.50
o Bühler Marcel 8.50

5 u Gerber Christian *** 8.50
o Schlüchter Colin ** 8.50

5 v Flütsch Marco 8.50
o Meier Urs 8.50

5 w Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

5 x Egli Samuel 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal 8.50

5 y Burger Noel 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco 8.50

5 z Burger Gabriel 8.50
o Bärtschi Marc (2006) 8.50

5 aa Burger Etienne * 8.50
o Steffen Gustav ** 8.50

5 ab Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Oberli Pascal 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


